
PERFORMANCES : PER SEASON

1887 July Sat 9 Edinburgh University Rovers Corstorphine P Thomson 69 * 6 ?

1897 August Sat 14 Leith Franklin Inverleith Bell 58 5 19

1899 June Sat 10 Kirkcaldy Kirkcaldy Bell 76 5 35

1899 August Sat 12 Kirkcaldy Inverleith A S Johnston 81 * 6 37

1909 May Sat 1 Burntisland Inverleith Barclay 60 6 ?

1920 August Sat 14 Brunswick Inverleith C S Scobie 95 5 20

1922 June Sat 17 Edinburgh Institution FP Inverleith C S Scobie 58 7 27

1936 August Sat 1 Murrayfield Murrayfield A V Plowright 90 6 22

1939 July Sat 22 Heriots FP Inverleith A V Plowright 94 5 35

1948 July Sat 3 Watsonians Inverleith J A T Brown 56 * 5 21

1953 July Sat 4 Watsonians Myreside S T H Wright 89 5 33

1954 April Sat 1 Glasgow Academicals New Anniesland R H E Chisholm 55 * 5 34

1955 August Sat 20 Hillhead High School FP Hughenden S R Sinclair 53 7 19

1959 May Sat 9 Kirkcaldy Inverleith R H E Chisholm 60 * 5 42

1959 June Sat 6 Murrayfield Inverleith R H E Chisholm 51 5 65

1961 July Sat 8 Leith Franklin Inverleith A J Willis 68 7 41

1962 May Mon/Tues 14/15 Public Parks X1 Inverleith G S Y Henderson 63 6 5

1962 May Sat 26 Cupar Inverleith A J Willis 61 5 46

PERFORMANCES : PER PLAYER

1909 May Sat 1 Burntisland Inverleith Barclay 60 6 ?

1897 August Sat 14 Leith Franklin Inverleith Bell 58 5 19

1899 June Sat 10 Kirkcaldy Kirkcaldy Bell 76 5 35

1948 July Sat 3 Watsonians Inverleith J A T Brown 56 * 5 21

1954 April Sat 1 Glasgow Academicals New Anniesland R H E Chisholm 55 * 5 34

1959 May Sat 9 Kirkcaldy Inverleith R H E Chisholm 60 * 5 42

1959 June Sat 6 Murrayfield Inverleith R H E Chisholm 51 5 65

1962 May Mon/Tues 14/15 Public Parks X1 Inverleith G S Y Henderson 63 6 5

1899 August Sat 12 Kirkcaldy Inverleith A S Johnston 81 * 6 37

1936 August Sat 1 Murrayfield Murrayfield A V Plowright 90 6 22

1939 July Sat 22 Heriots FP Inverleith A V Plowright 94 5 35

1920 August Sat 14 Brunswick Inverleith C S Scobie 95 5 20

1922 June Sat 17 Edinburgh Institution FP Inverleith C S Scobie 58 7 27

1955 August Sat 20 Hillhead High School FP Hughenden S R Sinclair 53 7 19

1887 July Sat 9 Edinburgh University Rovers Corstorphine P Thomson 69 * 6 ?

1961 July Sat 8 Leith Franklin Inverleith A J Willis 68 7 41

1962 May Sat 26 Cupar Inverleith A J Willis 61 5 46

1953 July Sat 4 Watsonians Myreside S T H Wright 89 5 33

STEWARTS COLLEGE FP 1ST X1
CLUB RECORDS 1887 - 1973

ALL ROUND - 50 OR MORE RUNS AND 5 OR MORE WICKETS IN A MATCH


